
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

School holiday list 2024-2025 

 
Autumn Term 2024 

 
Monday 2nd September -                              School closed: Inset day 

Tuesday 3rd September -  School closed: Inset day 
Wednesday 4th September -  School opens  
Friday 25th October -  School closes for half term 
Monday 4th November -  School opens 
Friday 20th December -  School closes for Christmas 

                     
 

Spring Term 2025 
 
Monday 6th January -  School opens 

Thursday 13th February -  School closes for half term 
Friday 14th February -  School closed: Inset day 
Monday 24th February -  School opens 
Friday 4th April -  School closes for Easter 

 
 

Summer Term 2025 
 

Tuesday 22nd April -  School opens 

Monday 5th May -  School closed: Bank holiday 
Friday 23rd May -  School closes for half term 
Monday 9th June -  School opens 
Friday 25th July –  School closes for summer 
Monday 28th July -  School closed: Inset day 
Tuesday 29th July School closed: Inset day 

 
Week commencing 12th May 2024 is Year 6 SATS week, all year 6 children must be in school 
 

Any absences from school are detrimental 
to your child’s education 


